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The restaurant from Seattle offers 21 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $2.8. What
Denycia Haley likes about Dick's Drive-In Restaurant:

My friend who grew up in Seattle gushed about this place so | had to stop. The burger was good, fries were
great, and so were the prices! Sure it's not the best burger you're ever going to have but it is a solid burger and
probably one of the best you're going to have at that price. Can't remember the last time | had a good burger and
fries for only six bucks. So it's a good, cheap, fast, no frills place and | can se... read more. Dick's Drive-In
Restaurant from Seattle is valued for its mouth-watering burgers, to which spicy fries, salads and other sides
are offered, and you can look forward to typical delicious French cuisine. As a rule, most meals are prepared in a
short time for you and served.
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Pizza

PIZZA SPECIAL

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Hamburgers

PLAIN HAMBURGER

Tresh Grilled Burgers

REGULAR HAMBURGER

festaurant Category

FRENCH

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

Burgers

CHEESE BURGER
PLAIN CHEESEBURGER

Side dishes
FRENCH FRIES
FRIES

Sauces

TARTAR SAUCE

$3.0

$2.2

$2.3

$3.6

$2.8
$2.6

$2.7

$0.2

KETCHUP
MUSTARD

Drinks

LARGE SODA

$2.8



Dick s Drive-In Restaurant Menu

MEDIUM SODA $2.5 SMALL SODA
DRINKS
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Dick's Drive-In Restaurant

115 Broadway E Seattle, WA Opening Hours:

98102, United States Monday 10:30 -23:10
Tuesday 10:30 -23:10
Wednesday 10:30 -23:10
Thursday 10:30 -23:10
Friday 10:30 -23:10
Saturday 10:30 -23:10
Sunday 10:30 -23:10
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